Laboratory
water
purif ication
systems
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2022
3
Adrona water purification systems provide ultrapure (Grade 1), pure (Grade 2) and reverse osmosis (RO) water for laboratory needs.
The quality of water meets the requirements of ISO 3696 standard and corresponding ASTM and CLSI standards.

Data interface RS 232 RS 232 RS 232
Feed water pressure 2 – 6 bar 2 – 6 bar 2 – 6 bar
Ordering information
Model Part
number
Integrity+ Trace CB-2101
Integrity+ HPLC CB-2103
Integrity+ Bio CB-2105
Integrity+ Bio UF CB-2115
Water quality sensor
validation dongle 410913
IQ/OQ documentation 410141
17

pre-treatment system should maintain water pressure of no less
than 1 bar.
Ordering information
Model Part number
Onsite+ Trace CB-1901
Onsite+ HPLC CB-1903
Onsite+ Bio CB-1905
Onsite+ Bio UF CB-1915
Connect Trace CB-1701
Connect HPLC CB-1703
Connect Bio CB-1705
Connect Bio UF CB-1715
Water quality sensor validation kit 410913
Description Onsite+ series
Trace HPLC Bio Bio UF
Water type ultrapure water (Grade 1) ultrapure water (Grade 1) ultrapure water (Grade 1)